
The Brothers Educational Union
9-H, High Ground Road, Palayamkottai, Tirunelveli - 627002
Phone : 2574240, 2574248, 2577354, 2579190
Mobile : 9003931769, 9003931770. Whatsapp : 9003931751

Work Book Requirements : [Please give the correct strength of students]

I take the responsibility of paying the amount for the supply of work books supplied by The Brothers
EducationalUnion , Palayamkottai, toour schoolasper the termsand conditionsofBEU.

N

‘
’

ame of the H.M : ..................................................................
Place :
Date : (School Seal) Headmaster / Headmistress / Principal

Name of the School & Address :

Pin Code:

For our Office use only
Code
No.

Mobile No.

Order
Id.

(NURSERY&PRIMARYSCHOOLS)CAUSSANEL BOOKS ORDER FORM Std. LKG to V

Mode of despatch
Please mention the nearest courier
office through which the Workbooks

can be despatched.
(Kindly furnish the details)

Note: Term wise work book combining all subjects will be provided for Stds. LKG to V

Tamil Copy Writing

English Cursive Writing

BOOK SERIES NUMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Total No. of Books

Rate per
book Rs. Total Amount

Over all total amount Rs. .............................................

Std.

I

II

III

IV

V

95

95

Total

Instructions and Bank Details P.T.O

2024-25

TERM I TERM II TERM III Rate per
Book Rs. TOTAL AMOUNT

Total

150

180

190

195

200

LKG

UKG 225

200

40% Immediate Payment
after delivery of books

SPECIAL DISCOUNT OFFERS

30% For 40 days credit

Rate Rs. AmountCopies
Computer Science

Rate Rs. Amount

III

IV

V

I

II

BOOK
SERIES
NO.

General Knowledge
Copies

TotalTotal

165

170

180

185

195

165

170

180

185

195

Total No.
of Books

a) Max Courier b) Professional Courier c) S.T. Courier

d) ABT Parcel Service e) In Persone) Blue Moon Courier



The Brothers Educational Union
9-H, High Ground Road, Palayamkottai, Tirunelveli - 627002
Phone : 2574240, 2574248, 2577354, 2579190
Mobile : 9003931769, 9003931770. Whatsapp : 9003931751

Work Book Requirements : [Please give the correct strength of students]

I take the responsibility of paying the amount for the supply of work books supplied by The Brothers
EducationalUnion , Palayamkottai, toour schoolasper the termsand conditionsofBEU.

N

‘
’

ame of the H.M : ...................................................................
Place :
Date : (School Seal) Headmaster / Headmistress / Principal

Name of the School & Address :

a) Max Courier b) Professional Courier c) S.T. Courier

d) ABT Parcel Service e) In Persone) Blue Moon Courier

Pin Code:

For our Office use only
Code
No.

Mobile No.

Order
Id.

(STATEBOARD & MATRIC SCHOOLS)CAUSSANEL BOOKS ORDER FORM Std. VI to X

Mode of despatch
Please mention the nearest courier
office through which the Workbooks

can be despatched.
(Kindly furnish the details)

Note: Subjectwise work book combining three terms will be provided for Stds. VI & VII

Social Science (EM) r@f mwptpay; (TM)Science (EM) mwptpay; (TM)
Copies Copies Copies CopiesRate Rs. Rate Rs. Rate Rs. Rate Rs.Amount Amount Amount Amount

245

235

270

295

390

245

235

270

295

390

230

235

235

310

390

230

235

235

310

390

Total TotalTotal Total

Tamil Copy Writing

English Cursive Writing

BOOK SERIES NUMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total No.
of Books

Rate per
book Rs. Total Amount

Over all total amount Rs. .............................................

Std.

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

jkpH; English
Copies CopiesRate Rs. Rate Rs.Amount Amount

190

195

195

370

398

Total Total

Std.

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

95

95

220

225

225

370

387

Total

Instructions and Bank Details P.T.O

2024-25

40% Immediate Payment
after delivery of books

SPECIAL DISCOUNT OFFERS

30% For 40 days credit




