## CAUSSANEL PUBLISHING HOUSE The Brothers Educational Union

9-H, High Ground Road, Palayamkottai, Tirunelveli - 627002 Phone: 2574240, 2574248, 2577354, 2579190 Mobile: 9003931769, 9003931770. Whatsapp: 9003931751

202	4-25

For	our Office use only
Code No.	
Order Id.	

					DER FO	ORM S	td. LK	G to V	(NURS	ERY & P	RIMAR	(SCHOOLS)
Name of the School & Address :												
Pin Code: Mobile No												
Mode of despatch Please mention the nearest courier a) Max Courier b) Professional Courier c) S.T. Courier										Courier 🗔		
	nrough which	the Wo		a) Max Courier b) Professional Courier c) S.T. Courier —								
(K	can be desp indly furnish t		ils)	d) ABT Parcel Service e) Blue Moon Courier e) In Person								
					ents : [F							ts]
Std.	Std. TERM I T			ERM II	TEF	TERM III		Total No. of Books		er Is.	TOTAL AMOUNT	
LKG									200	)		
UKG									225	j		
Ι									150	)		
п									180	)		
Ш									190	)		
IV									195	,		
V									200	)		
BOOK Series No.			owledge		Computer				To	otal		
NO. <b>I</b>		165	Amount	Сор	ies Rate Rs. 165	Amount	_ ര	DECI	VI DI	ecoi		OFFERS
II		170			170		_ <b>ਰ</b>	EGI	AL DI	3600	JNI	
Ш		180			180			40%	Imme	ediate	Payn	nent books
IV		185			185			TU /0	after	delive	ery of	books
V		195			195			30%	For 4	O days	cred	it
Total					Total			JO / 0	. 3		, 01 G W	
BOOK SERIES NUMBER 1		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Total No. of Books	Rate per book Rs.	Total Amount	
Tamil Copy Writing										95		
English Cursive Writing			ı								95	
Over all total amount Rs. Total												
I take the responsibility of paying the amount for the supply of work books supplied by 'The Brothers Educational Union', Palayamkottai, to our school as per the terms and conditions of BEU.												
Nam	e of the H	I.M :	•••••	••••••	•••••	••••••	•••••					
Place					(Sah	nol Saal)		⊔ہ۔	admaster	/ Headm	ietrees /	Principal
Date	:				(Scno	ool Seal)		пеа	umasien	/ neaum	1511 <del>USS</del> /	гинира

## CAUSSANEL PUBLISHING HOUSE The Brothers Educational Union

9-H, High Ground Road, Palayamkottai, Tirunelveli - 627002 Phone: 2574240, 2574248, 2577354, 2579190 Mobile: 9003931769, 9003931770. Whatsapp: 9003931751

2024-25
---------

For	our Office use only
Code No.	
Order Id.	

C	AUSSA	MI	L BOC					Std. V		(STATI	E BOARD	& MATR	IC SCHOOLS)
Nar	ne of the									•			
					_ Pin	Code:			Mok	oile No.			
Mode of despatch Please mention the nearest courier office through which the Workbooks can be despatched. (Kindly fumish the details)  a) Max Courier b) Professional Courier c) S.T. Courier e) Blue Moon Courier e) In Person													
											gth of sed for Std		
01.1		தமி				Engli				•			
Std.	Copies	Rate Rs.	Amoun		Copies	Rate Rs.	Amount	_					
VI		190				220		$oxed{\mathbb{S}}$	PECI/	AL DI	ISCOL	<u>JNT</u>	<b>OFFERS</b>
VII		195				225				Imm	ediate	Payn	nent
VIII		195				225			<b>40%</b>	after	delive	ery of	nent books
IX		370				370			200/				
Х		398				387		7	<b>30%</b>	For 4	0 days	cred	it
	-	Total				Total							
Std.	Scie	ence	(EM)		<b>அ</b>	<u></u>	(TM)	Soc	cial Scie	nce (EM)	ச(பூ	க அறி	<b>ഖി</b> ധல் (TM)
Sta.	Copies	Rate Rs.	Amoun		Copies	Rate Rs.	Amount	Copies	Rate Rs.	Amount	Copies		
VI		245				245			230			230	
VII		235				235			235			235	
VIII		270				270			235			235	
IX		295				295			310			310	
X		390				390			390			390	
	-	Total				Total			Total			Total	
воок	SERIES NU	IMBER	1		2	3	4	5	6	7	Total No. of Books	Rate per book Rs.	Total Amount
Tamil	<b>Copy Writ</b>	ing										95	
Englis	h Cursive	Writin	ng									95	
Over	all total	amo	unt Rs.									Total	
											s supplie 1s of BEU.		he Brothers
Nam	e of the I	H.M :	·	•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••	•••••					
Place	:												
Date	:					(Scho	ool Seal)		Hea	admaster	r / Headm	istress /	Principal